
Kategória: OPEN

Pos. Štart. 
Číslo

SSZ PRIEZVISKO Meno Klub/
OPK

1. 2. 3. KO

1 5 LIBANT Jan 22 23 21 66
2 29 VANHARA Oldrich 17 23 20 60 3

3 13 KUCERA Pavel 23 20 17 60 2

4 7 TOMA Zdenko 18 19 22 59
5 33 SEDIVY Jozef 22 18 17 57
6 24 KADLECIK Jozef 17 16 23 56 1

7 21 KOVACIK Jan 18 16 22 56 0+2

8 14 MANCIR Jozef 20 16 20 56 0+1

9 36 CULAK Andrej 17 18 20 55
10 27 SARKOZI Tomas 18 18 18 54
11 16 CHUDY Dusan 17 15 21 53
12 19 TOTH Andrej 18 16 18 52
13 3 PETROVIC Martin 16 17 18 51
14 11 MESZAROS Marian 15 15 20 50
15 30 DAVID Juraj 14 15 21 50
16 4 BABIC Dusan 17 16 16 49
17 17 MACHO Frantisek 17 16 16 49
18 25 RIMAN Jan 15 18 16 49
19 34 NYUL Gabriel 14 19 15 48
20 15 NAGY Robert 20 13 14 47
21 18 NAGY David 15 15 17 47
22 1 BERECKÝ Frantisek 13 18 15 46
23 10 TANCZOS Istvan 15 12 17 44
24 20 SOLCANSKY Vojtech 14 14 15 43
25 9 Vőrős Simon 11 16 12 39
26 26 ORAVEC Dalibor 11 12 15 38
27 23 KOZACIK Michal 13 12 10 35
28 32 Ort-Mertl Milan 17 16 DNF 33
29 8 SIMA Patrik 12 8 9 29
30 31 KOVAR Stanislav 9 11 DNF 20
31 35 BEDNARIK Peter DNS 0

RESULT LIST - Výsledková listina
UNIVERZÁL TRAP - 75 12.01.2025

QUALIFICATION

𝜮𝟕𝟓



Kategória: VETERAN

Pos. Štart. 
Číslo

SSZ PRIEZVISKO Meno Klub/
OPK

1. 2. 3.

1 35 MESZAROS Jozef 21 21 24 66
2 22 FRONC Zdeno 18 18 20 56
3 2 VASEK Igor 16 17 18 51
4 28 KOLLAR Lubomir 17 15 18 50
5 6 GRAC Jozef 18 13 16 47

RESULT LIST - Výsledková listina
UNIVERZÁL TRAP - 75 12.01.2025

QUALIFICATION

𝜮𝟕𝟓



Kategória: SSA

Pos. Štart. 
Číslo

SSZ PRIEZVISKO Meno Klub/
OPK

1. 2. 3.

1 35 MESZAROS Jozef 21 21 24 66
2 7 TOMA Zdenko 18 19 22 59
3 21 KOVACIK Jan 18 16 22 56
4 22 FRONC Zdeno 18 18 20 56
5 36 CULAK Andrej 17 18 20 55
6 27 SARKOZI Tomas 18 18 18 54
7 16 CHUDY Dusan 17 15 21 53
8 3 PETROVIC Martin 16 17 18 51
9 2 VASEK Igor 16 17 18 51

11 11 MESZAROS Marian 15 15 20 50
12 4 BABIC Dusan 17 16 16 49
13 25 RIMAN Jan 15 18 16 49
14 15 NAGY Robert 20 13 14 47
15 18 NAGY David 15 15 17 47
16 6 GRAC Jozef 18 13 16 47
17 1 BERECKÝ Frantisek 13 18 15 46
18 10 TANCZOS Istvan 15 12 17 44
19 20 SOLCANSKY Vojtech 14 14 15 43
20 9 Vőrős Simon 11 16 12 39
21 23 KOZACIK Michal 13 12 10 35
22 35 BEDNARIK Peter DNS 0

RESULT LIST - Výsledková listina
UNIVERZÁL TRAP - 75 12.01.2025

QUALIFICATION

𝜮𝟕𝟓


